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1.56.10 Einzel KK-Unterhebelrepetierer Herren I
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LVM Vorderlader 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.56.10

KK-Unterhebelrepetierer Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 26.06.2024 10:29 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0823091 SSV Meppen 987 Ringe 2 48 49 17 4

46 Groth, Kai 352
28 Hüser, Andre 296
47 Lies, Stefan 339

2  0811121 SV Lustgarten 952 Ringe 3 34 41 36 6

15 Mirwald, Martin 301
35 Ruschke, Norbert 351
11 Stock, Raimund 300

3  0811121 SV Lustgarten 656 Ringe 7 26 25 20

18 Lingemann, Martina 295
36 Lingemann, Monja 80
13 Thamm, Rainer 281

4  0816105 Bürgerschützengemeinschaft Melle 425 Ringe 6

45 Brandt, Bastian 157
44 Brandt, Jessika 178
50 Harten, Sven 90



LVM Vorderlader 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.56.10

KK-Unterhebelrepetierer Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 26.06.2024 10:30 Uhr S1 S1 St. K1 K1 Kn. Gesamt

1 28 Hüser, Andre  0823... SSV Meppen 67 80 147 69 80 149 296

2 44 Brandt, Jessika  0816... Bürgerschützengemeinschaft... 40 32 72 50 56 106 178

3 45 Brandt, Bastian  0816... Bürgerschützengemeinschaft... 29 45 74 47 36 83 157

4 36 Lingemann, Monja  0811... SV Lustgarten 10 1 11 39 30 69 80



LVM Vorderlader 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.56.12

KK-Unterhebelrepetierer Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 26.06.2024 10:30 Uhr S1 S1 St. K1 K1 Kn. Gesamt

1 46 Groth, Kai  0823... SSV Meppen 86 85 171 90 91 181 352

2 35 Ruschke, Norbert  0811... SV Lustgarten 85 85 170 93 88 181 351

3 47 Lies, Stefan  0823... SSV Meppen 79 83 162 91 86 177 339

4 48 Boelke, Heike  0823... SSV Meppen 71 75 146 71 85 156 302

5 15 Mirwald, Martin  0811... SV Lustgarten 71 75 146 74 81 155 301

6 11 Stock, Raimund  0811... SV Lustgarten 70 64 134 78 88 166 300

7 4 Williges, Uwe  0501... SV Haendorf 54 84 138 85 75 160 298

8 18 Lingemann, Martina  0811... SV Lustgarten 78 58 136 87 72 159 295

9 13 Thamm, Rainer  0811... SV Lustgarten 68 60 128 77 76 153 281
10 49 Reuriks, Gerhard  0822... SV Bookholt 1910 62 60 122 84 66 150 272
11 58 Brandt, Gerd  1008... Bürgerschützengemeinschaft... 60 62 122 69 74 143 265
12 50 Harten, Sven  0816... Bürgerschützengemeinschaft... 45 20 65 1 24 25 90


